
 
   
 

        CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE SPECIALITA' 
JUNIOR CENTRO-OVEST 

DOMENICA 13 MARZO  10:45 – 13:00 
  

     
1 NOBILI BEATRICE      
2 CASULA SOFIA      
3 MARINOZZI LISA      
4 DE LUCIA CHIARA      
5 BARCA ALESSIA      
6 PETRI CATERINA      
7 MARIANI MONICA      
8 SIMONELLI VIOLA      
9 FIORAVANTI BEATRICE      
10 AIEZZA SILVIA      
11 SANTARELLI GUENDALINA      
12 SALIOLA MARIANNA      
13 MELIS MAYA ISABEL      
14 BARNINI ALICE      
15 INNOCENTI SARA      
16 ZANDA ALESSANDRA      
17 VICARIUCCI NADIA      
18 MALAMISURA FEDERICA      
19 CAVALLO CHIARA      
20 BARCA ALESSIA      
21 FIORAVANTI BEATRICE      
22 MARINOZZI LISA      
23 PILUDU CHIARA      
24 MASSINI ELEONORA      
25 VICHI FEDERICA      
26 DELUCIA CHIARA      
27 CASULA SOFIA      
28 MASTRANTONIO ALICE      
29 NOVELLI ASIA      
30 DONATO ELEONORA      
31 GAMBASSI SARA      
32 AIEZZA SILVIA       
33 PINNA FRANCESCA      
34 SALACCA LAURA      
35 BELLACCI YLENIA      
36 BELLUCCI COSTANZA      
37 BARNINI ALICE      



38 SANTARELLI GUENDALINA      
39 SIMONELLI VIOLA      
40 NOVELLI ASIA      
41 MELIS MAYA ISABEL       
42 CIVICA ALESSIA      
43 PETRI CATERINA      
44 ZANDA ALESSANDRA      
45 SALIOLA MARIANNA       
46 PINNA FRANCESCA      
47 MALAMISURA FEDERICA      
48 MARIANI MONICA      
49 DONATO ELEONORA      
50 VITALI MARIANNA      
51 LO MONACO REBECCA      
52 VICARIUCCI NADIA      
53 INNOCENTI SARA      
54 SALACCA LAURA      

 


